ID-Nr. 2846

Model GPG.150.168.P

Dimensions
Width (external)
Depth (external)
Height (external)
Width (internal)
Depth (internal)
Height (internal)

Weight / Load

Weight without interior equipment
Distributed load

Maximum load

Colouring / Surface finish
Surface

General Information
Number of doors

Depth with open doors
Capacity

Customs tariff number

07/2019

1680.00 mm
690.00 mm
1500.00 mm
1660.00 mm
660.00 mm
1470.00 mm

110 kg
109.00 kg/m?
200 kg

galvanised

2
690 mm

9x33kgor20x 11 kg or
36x5kg

94032080

OO

Propane gas cabinet
G-PG model GPG.150.168.P

Safe and approved outdoor storage of liquid gases

Function / construction:

* Robust: high protection against corrosion due to hot-dip
galvanised sheet steel (including rear wall and bottom grid),
dissaembled delivery

= No unauthorised use: doors lockable with cylinder locking
(integrated in the turning handle)

= Ventilation: natural ventilation through openings in the doors
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