## ID-Nr. 2846 Model GPG.150.168.P



Propane gas cabinet G-PG model GPG.150.168.P

## Safe and approved outdoor storage of liquid gases

## **Function / construction:**

- **Robust:** high protection against corrosion due to hot-dip galvanised sheet steel (including rear wall and bottom grid), dissaembled delivery
- No unauthorised use: doors lockable with cylinder locking (integrated in the turning handle)
- Ventilation: natural ventilation through openings in the doors



asecos

Dimensions	
Width (external)	1680.00 mm
Depth (external)	690.00 mm
Height (external)	1500.00 mm
Width (internal)	1660.00 mm
Depth (internal)	660.00 mm
Height (internal)	1470.00 mm
Weight / Load	
Weight without interior equipment	110 kg
Distributed load	109.00 kg/m²
Maximum load	200 kg
Colouring / Surface finish	
Surface	galvanised
General Information	
Number of doors	2
Depth with open doors	690 mm
Capacity	9 x 33 kg or 20 x 11 kg or 36 x 5 kg
Customs tariff number	94032080

- -

For further information please visit www.asecos.com

